
August Anamosa XC Varsity Girls
Anamosa

Aug. 27, 2022
Sunny 69 Degrees

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 39 1 5 7 11 15 16 19 21:17.4 2:31.9
2 Washington 67 2 9 14 20 22 24 26 22:01.2 2:10.7
3 Cedar Rapids Kennedy 101 10 12 18 30 31 35 37 22:53.6 2:09.4
4 Union 125 6 8 17 45 49 50 51 23:24.5 4:45.3
5 Cr Xavier 132 4 27 28 32 41 43 44 23:33.0 4:33.7
6 Cascade 136 3 23 33 38 39 46 59 23:46.0 4:36.5
7 Anamosa 175 13 34 36 40 52 53 56 24:40.0 4:09.6
8 Muscatine 183 21 25 42 47 48 54 55 24:38.3 3:20.1
9 Waterloo West Hs 265 29 57 58 60 61 29:34.9 12:38.4

Incomplete Teams: Maquoketa Community S, Waterloo Christian Sc

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
1 Kayla Young, 12 19:45.7 6:22
5 Mary Fiala, 12 21:05.5 6:47
7 Anna Quillin, 11 21:22.3 6:53
11 Gracie Federspiel, 11 21:55.7 7:03
15 Lydia Hogan, 10 22:17.6 7:10
16 Sydney Dee, 10 22:30.2 7:15
19 Mara Duster, 12 22:35.5 7:16

Total Time = 1:46:26.8     Total Places = 39

2. Washington
2 Iris Dahl, 9 20:45.6 6:41
9 Quincy Griffis, 10 21:32.8 6:56
14 Lauren Horak, 10 22:14.9 7:10
20 Abigail Kleese, 11 22:36.3 7:17
22 Alyvia Anderson, 10 22:56.2 7:23
24 Isabella Lujan, 10 23:01.1 7:24
26 Kendall Hinrichsen, 10 23:08.4 7:27

Total Time = 1:50:05.8     Total Places = 67

3. Cedar Rapids Kennedy
10 Lillian Cogdill, 10 21:54.8 7:03
12 Alyssa Brandt, 11 22:02.9 7:06
18 Anabel Bradley, 12 22:32.9 7:15
30 Ramsay Geater, 9 23:52.9 7:41
31 Grace Hallam, 11 24:04.1 7:45
35 Maria Kaiser, 9 24:50.9 8:00
37 Kelsie Kolthoff, 12 24:52.0 8:00

Total Time = 1:54:27.6     Total Places = 101

4. Union
6 Lauren Youngblut, 11 21:18.4 6:51
8 Amilia Condon, 10 21:25.8 6:54
17 Lily Lorenzen, 10 22:30.8 7:15
45 Sydney Anton, 11 25:43.9 8:17
49 Brooklynne Jeffries, 10 26:03.6 8:23
50 Emily Petersen, 11 26:04.5 8:24
51 Brooklyn Hubbard, 11 26:05.9 8:24

Total Time = 1:57:02.5     Total Places = 125

5. Cr Xavier
4 Emma Arnold, 12 21:00.7 6:46
27 Nora Maloney, 11 23:17.1 7:30
28 Mia Deegan, 9 23:27.7 7:33
32 Alma Cosgrove, 12 24:24.9 7:51
41 Keira Richmond, 10 25:34.4 8:14
43 Teresa Nguyen, 11 25:38.1 8:15
44 Jaclyn Meyer, 12 25:39.2 8:15

Total Time = 1:57:44.8     Total Places = 132

6. Cascade
3 Hallie Kelchen, 9 20:46.0 6:41
23 Lilly Supple, 9 22:57.2 7:23
33 Grace Bower, 12 24:29.1 7:53
38 Ayda DeLaRosa, 12 25:15.1 8:08
39 Annie Trumm, 9 25:22.5 8:10
46 Delaney Kremer, 11 25:46.0 8:18
59 Lilly Topping, 12 28:04.0 9:02

Total Time = 1:58:49.9     Total Places = 136

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Anamosa
13 Ava Remley, 9 22:04.7 7:06
34 Brooke Heying, 9 24:43.6 7:58
36 Rheagyn Uthoff, 9 24:51.1 8:00
40 Audrey Fort, 9 25:26.1 8:11
52 Ava Scranton, 12 26:14.2 8:27
53 Maggie Wagner, 12 26:17.8 8:28
56 Mickala Herrick, 11 27:41.2 8:55

Total Time = 2:03:19.7     Total Places = 175

8. Muscatine
21 Taya Melendez, 12 22:39.0 7:17
25 Olivia Kopf, 10 23:06.7 7:26
42 Katherine Schlawin, 11 25:34.4 8:14
47 Amelia Luna, 10 25:52.3 8:20
48 Grace Miller, 11 25:59.1 8:22
54 Haley Thomas, 11 26:31.8 8:32
55 Kristin Wadden, 10 26:32.3 8:32

Total Time = 2:03:11.5     Total Places = 183

9. Waterloo West Hs
29 Adeline Tudor, 9 23:46.5 7:39
57 Grace Marlin, 10 27:43.4 8:55
58 Alisa Pajazetojic, 9 27:51.3 8:58
60 Michelle Darcon, 12 32:08.1 10:21
61 Grace Braun, 12 36:24.9 11:43

Total Time = 2:27:54.2     Total Places = 265



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Kayla Young, 12 19:45.7 6:22 Solon
2 2 Iris Dahl, 9 20:45.6 6:41 Washington
3 3 Hallie Kelchen, 9 20:46.0 6:41 Cascade
4 4 Emma Arnold, 12 21:00.7 6:46 Cr Xavier
5 5 Mary Fiala, 12 21:05.5 6:47 Solon
6 6 Lauren Youngblut, 11 21:18.4 6:51 Union
7 7 Anna Quillin, 11 21:22.3 6:53 Solon
8 8 Amilia Condon, 10 21:25.8 6:54 Union
9 9 Quincy Griffis, 10 21:32.8 6:56 Washington

7:00 Pace
10 10 Lillian Cogdill, 10 21:54.8 7:03 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
11 11 Gracie Federspiel, 11 21:55.7 7:03 Solon
12 12 Alyssa Brandt, 11 22:02.9 7:06 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
13 13 Ava Remley, 9 22:04.7 7:06 Anamosa
14 14 Lauren Horak, 10 22:14.9 7:10 Washington
15 15 Lydia Hogan, 10 22:17.6 7:10 Solon
16 16 Sydney Dee, 10 22:30.2 7:15 Solon
17 17 Lily Lorenzen, 10 22:30.8 7:15 Union
18 18 Anabel Bradley, 12 22:32.9 7:15 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
19 19 Mara Duster, 12 22:35.5 7:16 Solon
20 20 Abigail Kleese, 11 22:36.3 7:17 Washington
21 21 Taya Melendez, 12 22:39.0 7:17 Muscatine
22 22 Alyvia Anderson, 10 22:56.2 7:23 Washington
23 23 Lilly Supple, 9 22:57.2 7:23 Cascade
24 24 Isabella Lujan, 10 23:01.1 7:24 Washington
25 Sophia Stahle, 12 23:01.2 7:25 Solon
26 25 Olivia Kopf, 10 23:06.7 7:26 Muscatine
27 26 Kendall Hinrichsen, 10 23:08.4 7:27 Washington
28 Reese Kuhlman, 11 23:11.0 7:28 Maquoketa Community S
29 27 Nora Maloney, 11 23:17.1 7:30 Cr Xavier
30 Ashlyn Williams, 11 23:23.4 7:32 Solon
31 28 Mia Deegan, 9 23:27.7 7:33 Cr Xavier
32 Mia Duckett, 11 23:33.8 7:35 Solon
33 Ella Sheeley, 10 23:40.1 7:37 Solon
34 29 Adeline Tudor, 9 23:46.5 7:39 Waterloo West Hs
35 Grace Voss, 12 23:47.6 7:39 Washington
36 30 Ramsay Geater, 9 23:52.9 7:41 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
37 Angeline Anderson, 9 23:53.1 7:41 Washington
38 Ada Kendall, 11 23:54.7 7:42 Washington
39 31 Grace Hallam, 11 24:04.1 7:45 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
40 Taylor Bartholomew, 11

24:07.4 7:46 Washington
41 Giselle Marcelino, 11 24:12.8 7:48 Washington
42 Isobel Murphy, 9 24:12.9 7:48 Washington
43 32 Alma Cosgrove, 12 24:24.9 7:51 Cr Xavier
44 33 Grace Bower, 12 24:29.1 7:53 Cascade
45 34 Brooke Heying, 9 24:43.6 7:58 Anamosa

8:00 Pace
46 35 Maria Kaiser, 9 24:50.9 8:00 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
47 36 Rheagyn Uthoff, 9 24:51.1 8:00 Anamosa
48 37 Kelsie Kolthoff, 12 24:52.0 8:00 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
49 Olivia Hallam, 9 24:54.6 8:01 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
50 38 Ayda DeLaRosa, 12 25:15.1 8:08 Cascade
51 39 Annie Trumm, 9 25:22.5 8:10 Cascade
52 40 Audrey Fort, 9 25:26.1 8:11 Anamosa
53 Grace Fiala, 12 25:27.2 8:12 Solon
54 41 Keira Richmond, 10 25:34.4 8:14 Cr Xavier
55 42 Katherine Schlawin, 11 25:34.4 8:14 Muscatine
56 43 Teresa Nguyen, 11 25:38.1 8:15 Cr Xavier
57 44 Jaclyn Meyer, 12 25:39.2 8:15 Cr Xavier
58 45 Sydney Anton, 11 25:43.9 8:17 Union
59 Delaney DeWild, 9 25:45.7 8:17 Solon
60 46 Delaney Kremer, 11 25:46.0 8:18 Cascade
61 47 Amelia Luna, 10 25:52.3 8:20 Muscatine
62 Hailey Pfab, 11 25:55.9 8:21 Cr Xavier
63 48 Grace Miller, 11 25:59.1 8:22 Muscatine
64 Grace Yetley, 11 26:01.6 8:23 Solon
65 49 Brooklynne Jeffries, 10 26:03.6 8:23 Union
66 50 Emily Petersen, 11 26:04.5 8:24 Union
67 51 Brooklyn Hubbard, 11 26:05.9 8:24 Union
68 Cecelia Murphy, 11 26:08.2 8:25 Washington
69 52 Ava Scranton, 12 26:14.2 8:27 Anamosa
70 53 Maggie Wagner, 12 26:17.8 8:28 Anamosa
71 Addison Burden, 12 26:19.6 8:28 Solon
72 Maelyn Kluever, 9 26:28.6 8:31 Maquoketa Community S
73 54 Haley Thomas, 11 26:31.8 8:32 Muscatine
74 55 Kristin Wadden, 10 26:32.3 8:32 Muscatine
75 Ali Simmons, 11 26:33.0 8:33 Maquoketa Community S
76 Kate Richards, 11 26:34.5 8:33 Solon
77 Maria Jimenez, 11 26:42.0 8:36 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
78 Ava Acker, 10 26:42.9 8:36 Muscatine
79 Paige Denman, 12 26:43.1 8:36 Cr Xavier
80 Lydia Anderson, 9 26:43.9 8:36 Muscatine
81 Layla Shipley, 9 26:49.1 8:38 Solon
82 Reagan Sorensen, 11 27:03.4 8:42 Union
83 Erin Arnold, 9 27:12.3 8:45 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
84 Eden Levetzow, 10 27:27.7 8:50 Washington
85 Kate Carlson, 11 27:28.5 8:51 Union
86 Grace Zorich, 11 27:32.4 8:52 Muscatine
87 Marie Francois, 9 27:35.3 8:53 Cr Xavier
88 Ally Rees, 12 27:40.7 8:55 Washington
89 56 Mickala Herrick, 11 27:41.2 8:55 Anamosa

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

90 57 Grace Marlin, 10 27:43.4 8:55 Waterloo West Hs
91 Emma Whitson, 11 27:47.4 8:57 Anamosa
92 Caejyn Helgens, 10 27:49.0 8:57 Anamosa
93 58 Alisa Pajazetojic, 9 27:51.3 8:58 Waterloo West Hs

9:00 Pace
94 Lorolei Hinebaugh, 9 28:02.4 9:01 Union
95 Lilly Houtakker, 12 28:03.7 9:02 Solon
96 59 Lilly Topping, 12 28:04.0 9:02 Cascade
97 Whitney Estabrook, 9 28:08.3 9:03 Muscatine
98 Jetzibe Sanchez, 11 28:12.9 9:05 Washington
99 Elise Broghammer, 10 28:21.2 9:08 Anamosa
100 Olivia Shaw, 10 28:31.5 9:11 Anamosa
101 Sophia Miles, 10 28:34.2 9:12 Solon
102 Calla Bates, 10 28:39.0 9:13 Waterloo Christian Sc
103 Olivia Bonnema, 10 28:39.4 9:13 Solon
104 Ava Mills, 11 28:39.7 9:13 Union
105 Joli Sinnwell, 9 28:41.3 9:14 Solon
106 Audrey Pruett, 9 28:45.5 9:15 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
107 Georgia Havlicek, 12 28:53.4 9:18 Solon
108 Gwen Schwendeman, 10

28:58.7 9:20 Cr Xavier
109 Kate Olson, 10 29:02.9 9:21 Muscatine
110 Ellie Stephenson, 9 29:05.4 9:22 Cr Xavier
111 Evelyn Nelson, 10 29:24.8 9:28 Maquoketa Community S
112 Katie Costello, 11 29:43.2 9:34 Waterloo Christian Sc
113 Nikki Jackson, 10 29:49.3 9:36 Union
114 Kyleigh Schwendeman, 12

30:14.0 9:44 Cr Xavier
115 Taylor Hogan, 12 30:14.5 9:44 Solon
116 Abby Horstmann, 11 30:18.1 9:45 Cr Xavier
117 Aliyah Jara, 11 30:30.7 9:49 Washington

10:00 Pace
118 Amelia Meyers, 9 31:58.5 10:17 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
119 60 Michelle Darcon, 12 32:08.1 10:21 Waterloo West Hs
120 Cal Loan, 9 32:13.5 10:22 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
121 Ryan Chittenden, 9 32:18.0 10:24 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
122 Madalena Gomes, 12 32:21.6 10:25 Muscatine
123 Catey Kluesner, 10 32:34.0 10:29 Cr Xavier
124 Rose Brown, 9 33:05.6 10:39 Muscatine
125 Natalie Martin, 11 33:24.0 10:45 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
126 Kayley Willenborg, 9 34:02.0 10:57 Cr Xavier
127 Lucy Oehler, 10 34:04.5 10:58 Cr Xavier
128 Ellie Keegan, 11 34:08.7 10:59 Union

11:00 Pace
129 Abigail Eaton, 9 34:15.5 11:02 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
130 Song Hahn, 9 34:36.4 11:08 Waterloo Christian Sc
131 Elizabeth Tanner, 12 34:44.8 11:11 Cr Xavier
132 Keara Adams, 9 34:53.5 11:14 Cr Xavier
133 Amy Caughron, 12 35:26.2 11:24 Union
134 61 Grace Braun, 12 36:24.9 11:43 Waterloo West Hs
135 Kasey Vogel, 9 37:07.2 11:57 Cr Xavier

12:00 Pace
136 Cameron Hickok, 10 38:11.3 12:17 Union
137 Jeannette Romero, 10 38:38.7 12:26 Muscatine



August Anamosa XC Varisty Boys
Anamosa

Aug. 27, 2022
Sunny 69 Degrees

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Cedar Rapids Kennedy 25 1 2 4 8 10 11 14 17:08.5 1:49.1
2 Washington 75 3 12 16 18 26 30 40 18:24.5 2:23.8
3 Solon 84 6 7 19 24 28 37 39 18:29.8 1:46.9
4 Anamosa 113 15 20 22 27 29 38 41 19:03.0 0:39.8
5 Bellevue 118 5 13 21 36 43 51 52 19:08.8 3:17.4
6 Cascade 126 9 17 23 33 44 58 62 19:17.5 2:43.8
7 Muscatine 179 25 31 34 42 47 50 53 19:58.1 1:32.4
8 Cr Xavier 229 35 45 46 49 54 57 59 20:42.6 1:08.1
9 Maquoketa Community S 289 32 61 64 65 67 68 74 21:54.1 3:40.8
10 Union 300 48 55 56 70 71 73 22:41.2 5:25.8
11 Waterloo Christian Sc 330 60 63 66 69 72 23:32.6 4:41.4

Incomplete Teams: Midland Csd

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Cedar Rapids Kennedy
1 Miles wIlson, 12 16:15.2 5:14
2 Henry McMahan, 11 16:45.1 5:23
4 Adam Gray, 9 17:01.6 5:29
8 Jacob Bruns, 11 17:36.0 5:40
10 Reece Murray, 11 18:04.2 5:49
11 Slader Buckheister, 9 18:04.8 5:49
14 Rueben Schlaak, 10 18:35.8 5:59

Total Time = 1:25:42.1     Total Places = 25

2. Washington
3 Micah Rees, 11 16:53.8 5:26
12 Drew Horak, 12 18:22.7 5:55
16 Tyler Alderton, 10 18:41.7 6:01
18 Andrew Rees, 9 18:46.4 6:03
26 Lane Schrock, 11 19:17.6 6:13
30 Elijah Morris, 12 19:26.0 6:15
40 Kael Malichky, 11 20:06.6 6:28

Total Time = 1:32:02.2     Total Places = 75

3. Solon
6 Brick Kabela, 11 17:33.5 5:39
7 Mike Yeomans, 11 17:35.7 5:40
19 Grant Bumsted, 11 18:46.7 6:03
24 Lawsin Sinwell, 11 19:12.7 6:11
28 Evan Burg, 10 19:20.3 6:13
37 Mason Pauley, 11 20:03.6 6:27
39 Collin Bumsted, 11 20:05.7 6:28

Total Time = 1:32:28.9     Total Places = 84

4. Anamosa
15 Seth Countryman, 10 18:41.4 6:01
20 Caleb Loehr, 12 18:46.8 6:03
22 Shea Keister, 12 19:05.2 6:09
27 Jack Troester, 11 19:20.1 6:13
29 Carver Reiss, 10 19:21.2 6:14
38 Jacob Loehr, 12 20:04.4 6:28
41 Braeden Keister, 10 20:10.6 6:30

Total Time = 1:35:14.7     Total Places = 113

5. Bellevue
5 Payton Griebel, 11 17:26.0 5:37
13 Ben Steinbeck, 12 18:30.6 5:57
21 Aiden Onken, 12 19:00.5 6:07
36 Connor Kilburg, 9 20:03.2 6:27
43 Gabe Manders, 10 20:43.4 6:40
51 Kaden Guenther, 11 20:58.7 6:45
52 Kyle Dunne, 9 21:00.3 6:46

Total Time = 1:35:43.7     Total Places = 118

6. Cascade
9 Adam Knepper, 12 17:59.6 5:47
17 Lane Cook, 10 18:43.7 6:02
23 Max Nadeau, 12 19:08.0 6:09
33 Ben Gehl, 12 19:52.5 6:24
44 Andrew Kaalberg, 10 20:43.4 6:40
58 Nathaniel Manternach, 11

21:37.7 6:58
62 Sean Pry, 12 21:54.3 7:03

Total Time = 1:36:27.2     Total Places = 126

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Muscatine
25 Nate Lukkarinen, 9 19:14.3 6:11
31 Talan Becker, 9 19:34.9 6:18
34 Caden Brown, 11 19:58.5 6:26
42 Austin Foor, 12 20:16.2 6:31
47 Drew Kurriger, 10 20:46.6 6:41
50 Joe McCleary, 10 20:57.8 6:45
53 Reece Eberhard, 12 21:02.0 6:46

Total Time = 1:39:50.5     Total Places = 179

8. Cr Xavier
35 Alec Battien, 12 19:58.8 6:26
45 Dylan Lang, 9 20:44.3 6:40
46 Will Karl, 12 20:46.2 6:41
49 Liam Perreault, 11 20:56.7 6:44
54 Tim Lesnik, 12 21:06.8 6:48
57 Marcus Camacho, 11 21:31.8 6:56
59 Ethan Walz, 10 21:40.0 6:58

Total Time = 1:43:32.8     Total Places = 229

9. Maquoketa Community S
32 Max Notz, 9 19:48.9 6:23
61 Conner DeForest, 9 21:46.9 7:01
64 Breckin Downey, 11 21:58.5 7:04
65 Mason Smith, 9 22:26.1 7:13
67 Jacob Nabb, 10 23:29.7 7:34
68 Jayden Koos, 12 23:40.8 7:37
74 Aiden Claus, 12 29:44.3 9:34

Total Time = 1:49:30.1     Total Places = 289

10. Union
48 Cameron Mullen, 9 20:46.9 6:41
55 Kengo Uchiyama-Hansen, 10

21:06.9 6:48
56 Wyatt Hoy, 11 21:13.1 6:50
70 Asher Beermann, 12 24:06.1 7:45
71 Danson Moody, 11 26:12.7 8:26
73 Hunter Brustkern, 9 27:31.8 8:52

Total Time = 1:53:25.7     Total Places = 300

11. Waterloo Christian Sc
60 Levi Treika, 9 21:46.3 7:00
63 Dawson Grady, 9 21:57.6 7:04
66 Ean Davis, 10 23:25.7 7:32
69 Conner Fencl, 10 24:05.4 7:45
72 Bennet Gardner, 9 26:27.7 8:31

Total Time = 1:57:42.7     Total Places = 330



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Miles wIlson, 12 16:15.2 5:14 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
2 2 Henry McMahan, 11 16:45.1 5:23 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
3 3 Micah Rees, 11 16:53.8 5:26 Washington
4 4 Adam Gray, 9 17:01.6 5:29 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
5 5 Payton Griebel, 11 17:26.0 5:37 Bellevue
6 6 Brick Kabela, 11 17:33.5 5:39 Solon
7 7 Mike Yeomans, 11 17:35.7 5:40 Solon
8 8 Jacob Bruns, 11 17:36.0 5:40 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
9 9 Adam Knepper, 12 17:59.6 5:47 Cascade
10 10 Reece Murray, 11 18:04.2 5:49 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
11 11 Slader Buckheister, 9 18:04.8 5:49 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
12 12 Drew Horak, 12 18:22.7 5:55 Washington
13 13 Ben Steinbeck, 12 18:30.6 5:57 Bellevue
14 14 Rueben Schlaak, 10 18:35.8 5:59 Cedar Rapids Kennedy

6:00 Pace
15 15 Seth Countryman, 10 18:41.4 6:01 Anamosa
16 16 Tyler Alderton, 10 18:41.7 6:01 Washington
17 17 Lane Cook, 10 18:43.7 6:02 Cascade
18 18 Andrew Rees, 9 18:46.4 6:03 Washington
19 19 Grant Bumsted, 11 18:46.7 6:03 Solon
20 20 Caleb Loehr, 12 18:46.8 6:03 Anamosa
21 21 Aiden Onken, 12 19:00.5 6:07 Bellevue
22 22 Shea Keister, 12 19:05.2 6:09 Anamosa
23 23 Max Nadeau, 12 19:08.0 6:09 Cascade
24 24 Lawsin Sinwell, 11 19:12.7 6:11 Solon
25 25 Nate Lukkarinen, 9 19:14.3 6:11 Muscatine
26 Crew Geater, 11 19:16.9 6:12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
27 26 Lane Schrock, 11 19:17.6 6:13 Washington
28 27 Jack Troester, 11 19:20.1 6:13 Anamosa
29 28 Evan Burg, 10 19:20.3 6:13 Solon
30 29 Carver Reiss, 10 19:21.2 6:14 Anamosa
31 30 Elijah Morris, 12 19:26.0 6:15 Washington
32 31 Talan Becker, 9 19:34.9 6:18 Muscatine
33 Jacob Horton, 12 19:35.4 6:18 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
34 32 Max Notz, 9 19:48.9 6:23 Maquoketa Community S
35 33 Ben Gehl, 12 19:52.5 6:24 Cascade
36 34 Caden Brown, 11 19:58.5 6:26 Muscatine
37 35 Alec Battien, 12 19:58.8 6:26 Cr Xavier
38 Ryker Scheckel, 9 20:02.8 6:27 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
39 36 Connor Kilburg, 9 20:03.2 6:27 Bellevue
40 37 Mason Pauley, 11 20:03.6 6:27 Solon
41 38 Jacob Loehr, 12 20:04.4 6:28 Anamosa
42 39 Collin Bumsted, 11 20:05.7 6:28 Solon
43 40 Kael Malichky, 11 20:06.6 6:28 Washington
44 41 Braeden Keister, 10 20:10.6 6:30 Anamosa
45 Noah Penn, 9 20:12.5 6:30 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
46 Lincoln McMahan, 9 20:12.5 6:30 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
47 Nathan Schadler, 12 20:15.6 6:31 Solon
48 42 Austin Foor, 12 20:16.2 6:31 Muscatine
49 Christian Hodgins, 11 20:22.1 6:33 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
50 Collin Sweeney, 11 20:27.7 6:35 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
51 William Kennedy, 12 20:29.4 6:36 Washington
52 Hayden Henneberry, 1220:34.8 6:37 Solon
53 Ben Duckett, 11 20:37.3 6:38 Solon
54 Nathaniel Goff, 9 20:38.2 6:39 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
55 43 Gabe Manders, 10 20:43.4 6:40 Bellevue
56 44 Andrew Kaalberg, 10 20:43.4 6:40 Cascade
57 Nate Shafer, 12 20:43.9 6:40 Solon
58 Cameron Vongpanya, 12

20:44.0 6:40 Washington
59 45 Dylan Lang, 9 20:44.3 6:40 Cr Xavier
60 46 Will Karl, 12 20:46.2 6:41 Cr Xavier
61 47 Drew Kurriger, 10 20:46.6 6:41 Muscatine
62 48 Cameron Mullen, 9 20:46.9 6:41 Union
63 Ben Knipfer, 11 20:47.0 6:41 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
64 Camden Lyons, 9 20:54.0 6:44 Solon
65 Ivan Rangel, 9 20:54.3 6:44 Washington
66 49 Liam Perreault, 11 20:56.7 6:44 Cr Xavier
67 50 Joe McCleary, 10 20:57.8 6:45 Muscatine
68 51 Kaden Guenther, 11 20:58.7 6:45 Bellevue
69 52 Kyle Dunne, 9 21:00.3 6:46 Bellevue
70 Owen Young, 9 21:01.2 6:46 Solon
71 53 Reece Eberhard, 12 21:02.0 6:46 Muscatine
72 Dylan Maresca, 11 21:02.4 6:46 Muscatine
73 Dylon Mason, 9 21:06.8 6:48 Muscatine
74 54 Tim Lesnik, 12 21:06.8 6:48 Cr Xavier
75 55 Kengo Uchiyama-Hansen, 10

21:06.9 6:48 Union
76 Sintu Hall, 10 21:08.5 6:48 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
77 Zach Ispentchian, 10 21:09.3 6:49 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
78 56 Wyatt Hoy, 11 21:13.1 6:50 Union
79 Regan Roelofs, 11 21:19.4 6:52 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
80 Wyatt Applegarth, 11 21:23.7 6:53 Solon
81 57 Marcus Camacho, 11 21:31.8 6:56 Cr Xavier
82 Jonah McMahan, 11 21:33.2 6:56 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
83 Madden Dewalle, 9 21:35.7 6:57 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
84 58 Nathaniel Manternach, 11

21:37.7 6:58 Cascade
85 59 Ethan Walz, 10 21:40.0 6:58 Cr Xavier

7:00 Pace
86 Charlie Pettit, 9 21:46.0 7:00 Solon
87 60 Levi Treika, 9 21:46.3 7:00 Waterloo Christian Sc

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

88 61 Conner DeForest, 9 21:46.9 7:01 Maquoketa Community S
89 Caden Mai, 9 21:52.0 7:02 Solon
90 62 Sean Pry, 12 21:54.3 7:03 Cascade
91 63 Dawson Grady, 9 21:57.6 7:04 Waterloo Christian Sc
92 64 Breckin Downey, 11 21:58.5 7:04 Maquoketa Community S
93 Josiah Hale, 11 22:00.8 7:05 Solon
94 Nate Edmonds, 10 22:02.3 7:06 Washington
95 Sawyer Tschantz, 9 22:04.9 7:06 Washington
96 Spencer Michels, 9 22:09.0 7:08 Solon
97 Grant Pattridge, 9 22:12.3 7:09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
98 Jayson Ruley, 10 22:23.6 7:12 Midland Csd
99 Jared Lopez, 12 22:23.6 7:12 Muscatine
100 Bradley Dolphin, 9 22:25.9 7:13 Cascade
101 65 Mason Smith, 9 22:26.1 7:13 Maquoketa Community S
102 Gabe Nicholson, 11 22:27.3 7:14 Solon
103 Tanner Wilson, 10 22:27.9 7:14 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
104 Trenten Topping, 10 22:28.9 7:14 Cascade
105 Giovani Vega-Vega, 11 22:41.4 7:18 Cascade
106 Giovanny Lopez, 12 22:44.0 7:19 Anamosa
107 Keven Raymundo, 9 22:44.6 7:19 Washington
108 Kristofor Sundstrom, 9 22:52.9 7:22 Anamosa
109 Griffin Embree, 9 22:53.3 7:22 Anamosa
110 Nathan Schmitt, 11 23:00.0 7:24 Muscatine
111 Anthony Zachar, 9 23:13.1 7:28 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
112 Brody Cash, 12 23:16.6 7:29 Solon
113 Ian Ressler, 12 23:18.1 7:30 Solon
114 Jon Hight, 12 23:21.5 7:31 Muscatine
115 Bryce Wilson, 9 23:21.8 7:31 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
116 Jack Olesen, 10 23:23.2 7:32 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
117 Lucas Dolphin, 12 23:24.0 7:32 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
118 Nickolas Bloise, 9 23:24.9 7:32 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
119 66 Ean Davis, 10 23:25.7 7:32 Waterloo Christian Sc
120 Rene Meza, 9 23:28.4 7:33 Solon
121 Milo Smith, 12 23:29.5 7:34 Midland Csd
122 67 Jacob Nabb, 10 23:29.7 7:34 Maquoketa Community S
123 Kardyn Huynh, 10 23:34.1 7:35 Solon
124 Dirk Rothe, 10 23:38.4 7:37 Washington
125 68 Jayden Koos, 12 23:40.8 7:37 Maquoketa Community S
126 Jim Roland, 10 23:41.4 7:37 Muscatine
127 Ethan Ressler, 9 23:42.5 7:38 Solon
128 Luke Schiebel, 10 23:47.9 7:40 Washington
129 Kaden Read, 10 23:53.8 7:41 Washington
130 Logan Kneese, 10 23:54.6 7:42 Washington
131 Joe Dake, 9 23:55.1 7:42 Cr Xavier
132 Cole Pruett, 11 23:58.3 7:43 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
133 69 Conner Fencl, 10 24:05.4 7:45 Waterloo Christian Sc
134 70 Asher Beermann, 12 24:06.1 7:45 Union
135 Ethan White, 9 24:10.1 7:47 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
136 Keaton Crawford, 12 24:18.1 7:49 Washington
137 Thomas Steinlage, 12 24:19.4 7:50 Anamosa
138 Landon Castle, 12 24:23.4 7:51 Muscatine

8:00 Pace
139 Lewis Sutton, 12 24:57.8 8:02 Solon
140 Jack Kleese, 12 25:07.1 8:05 Washington
141 Corwin McDonald, 9 25:08.0 8:05 Muscatine
142 Toby Kliensmith, 9 25:10.5 8:06 Solon
143 David Huiskamp, 11 25:38.3 8:15 Cr Xavier
144 71 Danson Moody, 11 26:12.7 8:26 Union
145 Reece Drew, 11 26:18.3 8:28 Cascade
146 Skylar Hollett, 11 26:24.7 8:30 Anamosa
147 72 Bennet Gardner, 9 26:27.7 8:31 Waterloo Christian Sc
148 Owen Hlubek, 9 26:52.8 8:39 Cr Xavier
149 Owen Rekers, 9 27:16.2 8:47 Solon
150 Braydon Baker, 9 27:17.1 8:47 Solon
151 73 Hunter Brustkern, 9 27:31.8 8:52 Union
152 Jacob Kramer, 9 27:46.0 8:56 Solon

9:00 Pace
153 Blaise Pacha, 10 27:59.8 9:01 Cr Xavier
154 Evzen Meza, 10 28:38.0 9:13 Solon
155 Kepler Engelman, 10 29:23.0 9:27 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
156 Constantine White, 11 29:27.2 9:29 Cr Xavier
157 Nate Selensky, 11 29:35.0 9:31 Cr Xavier
158 74 Aiden Claus, 12 29:44.3 9:34 Maquoketa Community S
159 Kyle Simmons, 9 29:52.5 9:37 Maquoketa Community S
160 James Le, 12 30:13.5 9:44 Cr Xavier
161 Kevin Flannery, 12 30:36.7 9:51 Washington
162 Mike DeValk, 10 30:38.1 9:52 Solon
163 Brendon Prekumar, 10 30:41.7 9:53 Cr Xavier

10:00 Pace
164 Sam Giese, 9 31:21.4 10:06 Cr Xavier
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